 T13
VDS201A • WU25PD VDS401A • WU25PD
(VDS201A • VDS401A • 3 x D — continued)
(continued)
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 3 x D
� irst choice
� alternate choice
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4144462     VDS201A13300 4140202     VDS401A13300 13,300 .5236 43 60 2,3 107 45 14
4144463     VDS201A13400 4140203     VDS401A13400 13,400 .5276 43 60 2,3 107 45 14
4144464     VDS201A13500 4140204     VDS401A13500 13,500 .5315 43 60 2,3 107 45 14
4144465     VDS201A13600 4140205     VDS401A13600 13,600 .5354 43 60 2,3 107 45 14
4144466     VDS201A13700 4140206     VDS401A13700 13,700 .5394 43 60 2,4 107 45 14
4144467     VDS201A13800 4140207     VDS401A13800 13,800 .5433 43 60 2,4 107 45 14
4144468     VDS201A13891 4140208     VDS401A13891 13,891 .5469 43 60 2,4 107 45 14
4144469     VDS201A13900 4140209     VDS401A13900 13,900 .5472 43 60 2,4 107 45 14
4144470     VDS201A14000 4140210     VDS401A14000 14,000 .5512 43 60 2,4 107 45 14
4144471     VDS201A14100 4140211     VDS401A14100 14,100 .5551 45 65 2,4 115 48 16
4144472     VDS201A14200 4140212     VDS401A14200 14,200 .5591 45 65 2,5 115 48 16
4144473     VDS201A14288 4140213     VDS401A14288 14,288 .5625 45 65 2,5 115 48 16
4144474     VDS201A14300 4140214     VDS401A14300 14,300 .5630 45 65 2,5 115 48 16
4144475     VDS201A14400 4140215     VDS401A14400 14,400 .5669 45 65 2,5 115 48 16
4144476     VDS201A14500 4140216     VDS401A14500 14,500 .5709 45 65 2,5 115 48 16
4144477     VDS201A14600 4140217     VDS401A14600 14,600 .5748 45 65 2,5 115 48 16
4144478     VDS201A14684 4140218     VDS401A14684 14,684 .5781 45 65 2,5 115 48 16
4144479     VDS201A14700 4140219     VDS401A14700 14,700 .5787 45 65 2,5 115 48 16
4144480     VDS201A14800 4140220     VDS401A14800 14,800 .5827 45 65 2,6 115 48 16
4144481     VDS201A14900 4140221     VDS401A14900 14,900 .5866 45 65 2,6 115 48 16
4144482     VDS201A15000 4140222     VDS401A15000 15,000 .5906 45 65 2,6 115 48 16
4144483     VDS201A15083 4140223     VDS401A15083 15,083 .5938 45 65 2,6 115 48 16
4144484     VDS201A15100 4140224     VDS401A15100 15,100 .5945 45 65 2,6 115 48 16
4144485     VDS201A15200 4140225     VDS401A15200 15,200 .5984 45 65 2,6 115 48 16
4144486     VDS201A15300 4140226     VDS401A15300 15,300 .6024 45 65 2,6 115 48 16
4144487     VDS201A15400 4140227     VDS401A15400 15,400 .6063 45 65 2,7 115 48 16
4144488     VDS201A15479 4140228     VDS401A15479 15,479 .6094 45 65 2,7 115 48 16
4144489     VDS201A15500 4140229     VDS401A15500 15,500 .6102 45 65 2,7 115 48 16
4144490     VDS201A15600 4140230     VDS401A15600 15,600 .6142 45 65 2,7 115 48 16
4144491     VDS201A15700 4140231     VDS401A15700 15,700 .6181 45 65 2,7 115 48 16
4144492     VDS201A15800 4140232     VDS401A15800 15,800 .6220 45 65 2,7 115 48 16
4144493     VDS201A15875 4140233     VDS401A15875 15,875 .6250 45 65 2,7 115 48 16
4144494     VDS201A15900 4140234     VDS401A15900 15,900 .6260 45 65 2,8 115 48 16
4144495     VDS201A16000 4140235     VDS401A16000 16,000 .6299 45 65 2,8 115 48 16
4144496     VDS201A16100 4140236     VDS401A16100 16,100 .6339 51 73 2,8 123 48 18
4144497     VDS201A16200 4140237     VDS401A16200 16,200 .6378 51 73 2,8 123 48 18
4144498     VDS201A16271 4140238     VDS401A16271 16,271 .6406 51 73 2,8 123 48 18
4144499     VDS201A16300 4140239     VDS401A16300 16,300 .6417 51 73 2,8 123 48 18
4144500     VDS201A16400 4140241     VDS401A16400 16,400 .6457 51 73 2,8 123 48 18
4144501     VDS201A16500 4140242     VDS401A16500 16,500 .6496 51 73 2,9 123 48 18
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru